Sarengradski KUP 2011
Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 6

7.5.2011 - 12:10

Girls, 50m Backstroke

13 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2008
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JOVIC, IRENA
SKENDEROVIC, Tea
KOCIC, Aleksija
SAVIC, Mila
MAROJEVIC, Klara
BOJBASA, Simona
POPOVIC, Gorana
NIKOLIC, LEONTINA
MAKSIC, Milica
VELJOVIC, Jovana
CEPERKOVIC, Jelena
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
GRBOVIC, Kaja
KRAGOVIC, Kristina

MITIC, Jovana
GAVRILOV, Milica
TOSIC, Marinela
MARKOVIC, Milica
BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija
KATACIC, Valentina
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
IVANOVSKA, Jovana
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
DAJIC, Ema

SERES, Dora
TODOROVIC, Dunja
IVANKOVIC, Milica
KARIC, MINA

MILIC, Andjela

RETHAS, Sara
STOJANOVSKA, Jovana
NIKOLIC, Neda
RAJKOVIC, Aleksandra
STOJANOVIC, Marija
BOGDANOVIC, Vanja
ANDREOVSKA, Lela

SEKULOVIC, Andjela
MARKOVIC, Jovana
CHELIKOVSKA, Marta

. JOLOVIC, Sdfija
. JOCIC, Mila

SERAFIMOVSKI, Jana
KUPRESANIN, Minja

. JOVIC, Leontina

MILICEVIC, Ivana
MILIDRAGOVIC, Ivana
ZIVKOVIC, JULIJANA

YB

02 Leskovac

02  Spartak
02 Dinamo

02  Nis 2005
03 Osijek Zitp

02  Vojvodina N.Sad
02  Vojvodina N.Sad
02 Poseidon, PA

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Spartak

02 Goc

04  Sveti Nikola

03 Pirat

02 Goc

01  Nis 2005

01 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 NoviSad

01 TDBor

01 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Feniks

01 Bambini

01 Pk'delfin"skopje
01  Nis 2005

01 JAgodina

01  Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Pirat

01 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 AqgvaZ235

01  Nis 2005

01 Delfin KG

01 Bambini

01 Pirat

01 JAgodina

01 Olimpija BOR
01  Napredak

01 Bambini

00 RAsina

00 Crnica

00  Akvatik

00 Delfin KG

00  Nis 2005

00  Orion

00 Vojvodina N.Sad
00  NoviSad

00 Olimpija BOR
00 NUN

00 Leskovac

Time Pts
4856 192
49.62 180
5143 161
5416 138
5575 127
56.99 119
56.99 119
57.89 113
58.13 112
59.97 102

1:05.22 79
1:12.78 57
1:15.25 52
1:17.30 438
42.24 291
42.86 279
4452 249
4535 235
46.30 221
47.18 209
4720 209
4765 203
48.11 197
50.20 174
51.63 160
51.95 157
52.66 150
53.24 145
57.63 115
59.80 103
1:00.57 99
1:04.36 82
1.08.47 68
1:14.78 52
1:21.97 40
39.93 345
4177 301
4226 291
4334 270
43.88 260
4397 258
4412 256
4449 249
49.72 179
5043 171
5049 171
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Sarengradski KUP 2011
Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke, C

Rank
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ROZENTAL, Sonja
ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica
AVRAMOVIC, Ana
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
MARKOVIC, Milca
NAKEVA, Anastasija
MARKOVIC, Nevena
VUCKOVIC, Ilva
STOJANOVIC, Katarina
MARINKQOVIC, Jovana

MURTIN, Vanja

MARIC, lvana
PRASKALO, Natasa
RADOESKA, Emilija
PETROVIC, Sofija
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
PETROVIC, Aleksandra
STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
PUDAR, Teodora
EFTIMOVA, Teodora
NIKOLIC, DjURDjA
COLIC, Teodora

GALAC, Sanja

OVUKA, Mina
DJORDJEVIC, IVANA
AKSIK, Anja

JOCIC, Nadja
SELAMOVSKA, Katerina
DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
DJOKOVIC, ANJA
NIKOLENDZIC, Miona
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
ILIC, Aleksandra
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
PAJIC, Bojana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milica
PRODANOVIC, Kristina

COSIC, Divna

YB

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

96

Vojvodina N.Sad
Pirat

Delfin KG
Napredak

Delfin KG
Vojvodina N.Sad
TD Bor
Napredak
Olimpija BOR
JAgodina

Vojvodina N.Sad
Vojvodina N.Sad
Dinamo
Pk"delfin"skopje
Novi Sad
Jagodina 2000
Crnica

LA Kolubara
Valis, VA
Feniks
Vojvodina N.Sad
Bambini

Agva 235

PVK Kraljevo

Feniks

Kikinda

Sveti Nikola
Pk"delfin"skopje
Nis 2005
Pk"delfin"skopje
Oaza, SM

Sveti Nikola
Goc

Napredak

Delfin KG

Delfin KG

Goc

Napredak

Goc

Proleter

Time
50.96
52.13
53.56
54.33
57.40
57.93

1:00.79
1:01.69
1.07.17

34.24
37.29
38.88
39.37
39.68
42.42
42.54
43.81
45.63
47.86
47.96
49.34
52.04
58.41

34.83
37.58
37.79
40.20
41.20
41.95
42.48
42.53
43.15
47.18
48.71
50.10
56.55
56.78
1:15.71

31.94

Pts

166
155
143
137
116
113
98
94
72

547
423
374
360
351
288
285
261
231
200
199
183
156
110

520
414
407
338
314
297
286
285
273
209
190
175
121
120

51

674
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